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2022-2023 Confirmation Year 2 Program Calendar

SEPTEMBER

● Wednesday, September 7: Gathering Session (Church) at 7pm

● Friday, September 9: Movie Night
● Friday, September 23: J.Crew Night (Discipleship Project)

OCTOBER

● Wednesday, October 5: Gathering Session (Church) at 7pm
● Sunday, October 16: Field Trip to Museum of Tolerance check-in at 8:45

am
● Monday, October 24: Zoom Bible Study at 7pm

NOVEMBER

● Wednesday, November 2: Gathering Session (Church) at 7 pm

● Monday, November 7: Zoom Bible Study at 7 pm
● Monday, November 14: Zoom Bible Study at 7 pm
● Monday, November 28: Zoom Bible Study at 7 pm
● Wednesday, November 30 - Candidate & Sponsor Dinner at 6:30pm

(Parish hall)

DECEMBER

● Friday, December 2: J.Crew Night (Discipleship Project)

JANUARY

● Friday, January 20: J.Crew Night (Discipleship Project)
● Sunday, January 22: Net Ministries Retreat Mandatory for all candidates

Check-in 9:30 am/ Dismissal at 4:30 pm

FEBRUARY

● Wednesday, February 1: Gathering Session (Church) at 7 pm

● Wednesday, February 22: Ash Wednesday Prayer Service at 5:30  pm (Parish
Hall)

● Thursday, February 23: Field Trip Youth Day - Depart at 5:30 am from church



MARCH

● Monday, March 6: Zoom Bible Study at 7 pm
● Monday, March 13: Zoom Bible Study at 7 pm
● Wednesday, March 15: Gathering Session (Church) at 7 pm
● Sunday, March 19: Field Trip to the Cathedral of Our Lady of the Angels

Check-in 8:30 am- Return at 1:30 pm
● Monday, March 20: Zoom Bible Study at 7 pm
● Monday. March 27: Zoom Bible Study at 7 pm

APRIL

● Wednesday, April 19: Gathering Session (Church) at 7 pm
● Thursday, April 27: Confirmation Rehearsal 6 pm-8 pm
● Saturday, April 29: Confirmation Mass Check-in: 10:45 am, Church opens

for guests at 11:15 am, and Procession begins at 11:45 am


